
Cinnaminson HS

Marching Band: 1-O

Cinnaminson HS

9/13/2025

Haddon Heights HS Cinnaminson HS

12.100
62

59

12.900
67

62

13.900
72

67

13.700
71

66

12.500
65

60

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

65.100
0.00

65.100
1st

25.000

40.100

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

14.300
74
69

GEV
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

14.800
75
73

IAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

14.900
76
73

EAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

14.100
74
67

GEM
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

13.500
70
65

1st

1st

71.600
0.00

71.600
Exhibition

29.100
42.500

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/a2898fe3-21a1-4a15-a3ba-50f783607988


Cinnaminson HS

Marching Band: 1-A

Cinnaminson HS

9/13/2025

Pemberton HS Glassboro HS Palmyra HS Shawnee HS Haddonfield Memorial HS Gloucester City HS Maple Shade HS

13.410
69.0

66.0

14.080
73.0

69.0

12.540
64.0

62.0

13.140
67.0

65.0

12.010
62.0

59.0

12.130
60.0

61.0

14.000
70

70

14.020
74

68

14.330
71

72

14.010
72

69

13.270
67

66

13.260
65

67

13.080
68

64

12.480
65

61

13.480
70

66

13.810
71

68

13.140
67

65

12.280
64

60

12.480
65

61

14.420
76

70

13.090
70

63

14.080
73

69

13.340
68

66

11.950
63

58

12.750
67

62

13.280
69

65

13.080
68

64

13.880
72

68

13.200
66

66

12.350
65

60

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

65.720
0.00

65.720
5th

27.410

38.310

68.280
0.00

68.280
2nd

28.100

40.180

66.520
0.00

66.520
3rd

26.870

39.650

68.920
0.00

68.920
1st

27.150

41.770

64.960
0.00

64.960
6th

25.280

39.680

61.970
0.00

61.970
7th

25.390

36.580

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

5th

5th

5th

3rd

4th

3rd

7th

6th

7th

6th

7th

6th

13.080
68.0

64.0

4th

3rd

4th

GEVA
REP
PERF

4th

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

5th

1st

3rd

1st

3rd

2nd

4th

6th

6th

7th

7th

7th

6th

13.990
68

71

5th

5th

2nd

IAMA
COMP
ACH

5th

4th

5th

6th

6th

6th

3rd

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

4th

5th

4th

7th

7th

7th

13.540
69

67

2nd

3rd

2nd

EAMA
COMP
ACH

5th

5th

5th

1st

1st

1st

4th

3rd

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

4th

3rd

7th

7th

7th

12.280
64

60

6th

6th

6th

GEMA
REP
PERF

8th

6th

8th

4th

4th

5th

6th

5th

6th

1st

1st

1st

5th

8th

4th

9th

9th

9th

13.010
67

64

7th

6th

6th

2nd

6th

1st

2nd

5th

4th

3rd

1st

7th

3rd

6th

7th

65.900
0.00

65.900
4th

27.070

38.830

4th

5th

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/a2898fe3-21a1-4a15-a3ba-50f783607988


Cinnaminson HS

Marching Band: 2-O

Cinnaminson HS

9/13/2025

Raritan HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

13.500
69

66

1st

1st

1st

GEV
REP
PERF

14.100
73

68

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

14.700
75

72

1st

1st

1st

EAM
COMP
ACH

14.400
75

69

1st

1st

1st

GEM
REP
PERF

13.300
68

65

1st

1st

1st

70.000
0.00

70.000
1st

27.600

42.400

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/a2898fe3-21a1-4a15-a3ba-50f783607988


Cinnaminson HS

Marching Band: 2-A

Cinnaminson HS

9/13/2025

Winslow Twp HS Florence Twp Memorial HS

15.820
83.0

77.0

15.490
82

75

13.280
69

65

11.820
63

57

14.410
74

71

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

70.820
0.00

70.820
1st

31.310

39.510

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

12.550
66.0

61.0

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEVA
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

13.020
69

63

2nd

2nd

2nd

IAMA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

11.950
63

58

2nd

2nd

2nd

EAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

13.150
69

64

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

13.410
69

66

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

64.080
0.00

64.080
2nd

25.570

38.510

2nd

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/a2898fe3-21a1-4a15-a3ba-50f783607988


Cinnaminson HS

Marching Band: 3-O

Cinnaminson HS

9/13/2025

Eastern Regional HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

16.800
83

85

1st

1st

1st

GEV
REP
PERF

15.900
82

77

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

14.600
75

71

1st

1st

1st

EAM
COMP
ACH

16.500
84

81

1st

1st

1st

GEM
REP
PERF

15.300
78

75

1st

1st

1st

79.100
0.00

79.100
1st

32.700

46.400

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/a2898fe3-21a1-4a15-a3ba-50f783607988

